
World University Championships - Shanghai (CHN) 2016

12  - 16 October 2016

General result M E N speed

Rank Last name First name Birthyear Nation
Bib-

number
License Final

Small
final

1/2
-

Final

1/4
-

Final

1/8
-

Final
Qualification

result official

12/10/2016 à 14:16:06

1. KOKORIN Stanislav 1990 RUS 151 8560 6.11 6.52 6.79 6.86 6.51

2. DZIENSKI Marcin 1993 POL 146 8525 6.91 6.69 6.58 6.77 6.44

3. CHAE Sungjoon 1993 KOR 104 10107 6.69 6.83 6.95 7.51 7.12

4. KRIZ Jan 1996 CZE 161 10059 fall 7.15 6.64 6.82 7.01

5. LI Guangfeng 1997 CHN 166 10800 6.90 6.90 7.06

6. OU ZhiYong 1994 CHN 170 13437 8.71 9.04 7.19

7. CHO Seungwoon 1995 KOR 105 8509 8.77 7.79 7.78

8. LIN Penghui 1994 CHN 168 13436 fall 6.90 7.17

9. KIM Hyunjae 1993 KOR 106 12690 7.26 7.36

10. LEWICKI Michal 1995 POL 147 10393 7.30 7.73

11. SHIKOV Aleksandr 1997 RUS 154 10856 7.30 7.77

12. SAVELYEV Artem 1994 RUS 153 8980 7.39 8.48

13. LI Guangdong 1994 CHN 165 10799 7.84 6.74

14. ROA Benjamin 1997 USA 119 61048 8.47 8.51

15. MO Shuang Xi 1988 CHN 169 61264
2. 

false 
start

7.25

16. SON Donggyu 1996 KOR 108 12460 fall 7.63

17. SEO SUNGBO 1994 KOR 107 9265 9.10

18. LACH Thomas 1993 AUT 101 11104 9.20

19. RUDIGIER Max 1993 AUT 102 8315 9.38

20. LEE Amos 1993 USA 117 61052 9.62

21. ELLIOTT Casey 1995 USA 115 61056 9.84

22. RIDAL William 1997 GBR 126 10493 10.27

23. HAKAMADA Naoto 1992 JPN 128 7824 10.56

24. FAKIRYANOV Dmitrii 1994 RUS 150 10279 10.74

25.
CANO 

BLAZQUEZ
Javier 1990 ESP 109 7999 10.99

26. FAMILROHANI Hossein 1992 IRI 127 56669 11.22

27. JOANNES Thomas 1994 FRA 122 9758 12.18

27. YAMAZAKI Go 1992 JPN 137 13009 12.18

29. MATSUBARA Hiromi 1995 JPN 130 60594 13.40

30. BYRNE Connor 1996 GBR 124 10492 13.77

31. OKI TERUHITO 1994 JPN 133 60606 13.78

32. DAWSON Luke 1996 GBR 125 10965 13.80

33.
PASTOR 

MARTÍNEZ
Sergio 1992 ESP 110 56763 13.95

34. TANABE MASANORI 1995 JPN 134 60610 14.56

35. OTGONBAYAR Saikhanjargal 1995 MGL 144 11506 20.93

36. NYAMDOO Kherlen 1995 MGL 143 61212 27.17
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World University Championships - Shanghai (CHN) 2016

12  - 16 October 2016

General result W O M E N speed

Rank Last name
First

name
Birthyear Nation

Bib-
number

License Final
Small
final

1/2 -
Final

1/4 -
Final

1/8 -
Final

Qualification

result official

12/10/2016 à 14:15:32

1. BROZEK Anna 1995 POL 234 10384 8.57 9.77 10.20 11.54 8.89

2. BUCZEK Klaudia 1991 POL 233 9238 9.45 8.69 9.20 12.11 8.75

3. MOTOVILOVA Svetlana 1996 RUS 235 11153 9.03 9.16 9.13 10.30 9.58

4. KAPLINA Iuliia 1993 RUS 240 10857 fall 9.99 8.47 8.93 8.91

5. LACH Nina 1995 AUT 201 10590 9.65 9.97 9.79

6. NIU di 1996 CHN 249 10611 10.55 11.79 9.86

7. PUBU Zhuoma 1995 CHN 248 12518 11.35 10.73 10.52

8. KANG
Hong 

Mei
1993 CHN 253 61284 11.56 12.81 12.29

9. WANG Xiran 1998 CHN 252 13577 13.58 12.09

10. CHANOURDIE Julia 1996 FRA 219 9984 13.68 14.10

11. YANG Jiwon 1996 KOR 205 11185 13.71 13.37

12. JEON Jiyeon 1997 KOR 203 13050 15.76 15.92

13. REMŠKAR AJDA 1995 SLO 245 10936 17.35 17.38

14. KITAWAKI JUNKO 1997 JPN 227 60622 20.72 17.88

15. YANG
Fang 

Fang
1993 CHN 254 61288 fall 13.37

16. WOOD Jennifer 1994 GBR 221 11498 fall 17.06

17. DE LA TORRE Jennifer 1989 USA 208 61092 18.23

18. STROUD Angela 1995 USA 212 61088 22.72

19. YOSHIMURA MOE 1997 JPN 225 10619 25.51
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World University Championships - Shanghai (CHN) 2016

12  - 16 October 2016

General result M E N bouldering

Rank Last name First name Birthyear Nation Bib-
number License Final 1/2

Final Qualification

result official

16/10/2016 à 06:50:29

1. WATANABE Kaito 1996 JPN 136 14020 3t6 3b5 4t5 4b5 5t6 5b5
2. COLEMAN Nathaniel 1997 USA 113 12601 2t2 4b9 3t3 3b3 5t7 5b7
3. BARTH Solomon 1997 USA 112 10777 2t3 3b6 3t5 3b5 5t6 5b6
4. FAKIRYANOV Dmitrii 1994 RUS 150 10279 2t4 3b5 3t5 3b4 5t13 5b11
5. JOANNES Thomas 1994 FRA 122 9758 2t5 4b9 3t8 3b8 5t6 5b6
6. SEO SUNGBO 1994 KOR 107 9265 2t5 2b3 4t11 4b11 5t11 5b7
7. RIDAL William 1997 GBR 126 10493 3t10 3b9 5t6 5b5
8. OKI TERUHITO 1994 JPN 133 60606 3t18 3b14 5t7 5b6
9. CHO Seungwoon 1995 KOR 105 8509 2t2 3b6 5t16 5b13
10. PASTOR 

MARTÍNEZ
Sergio 1992 ESP 110 56763 2t3 3b4 5t5 5b5

11. CANO 
BLAZQUEZ

Javier 1990 ESP 109 7999 2t5 3b7 5t9 5b7

12. MORIKAWA SHION 1994 JPN 131 60618 2t5 2b5 4t14 5b12
13. PEYSAKHOVICH Oleg 1997 RUS 152 61220 2t6 3b10 4t9 5b7
14. TANABE MASANORI 1995 JPN 134 60610 2t7 3b10 5t9 5b5
15. CHAE Sungjoon 1993 KOR 104 10107 2t14 3b14 5t10 5b8
16. BYRNE Connor 1996 GBR 124 10492 1t1 1b1 4t6 4b4
17. TAN Aaron 1990 SGP 158 12490 1t2 3b10 4t4 4b4
18. RUDIGIER Max 1993 AUT 102 8315 1t3 3b15 5t13 5b11
19. BIANBA ZhaXi 1994 CHN 162 14171 0t 3b6 3t4 5b10
20. MOHD SHOKOR Mohd Izzat 1992 MAS 139 60442 0t 1b9 4t10 5b7
21. MOHAMMAD 

SAPRI
Ashraf 1993 SGP 157 11426 3t6 5b8

21. SON Donggyu 1996 KOR 108 12460 3t6 5b8
23. KORIKI HIDEYUKI 1995 JPN 129 60614 3t6 5b9
24. BIN MOHD 

ZULKIFLI
Muhammad 

Taqiuddin
1994 MAS 140 11390 3t7 4b10

25. KU AZIZ Ku Muhammad 
Faridhwan

1994 MAS 138 60438 3t11 5b15

26. FAMILROHANI Hossein 1992 IRI 127 56669 2t4 5b7
27. LACH Thomas 1993 AUT 101 11104 2t5 4b12
28. SAVELYEV Artem 1994 RUS 153 8980 1t1 5b6
29. DANNY Popowski 1994 USA 118 61024 1t1 5b10
30. WORSDALE  Christopher 1995 USA 121 61028 1t2  5b13
31. AZMOON Adil Bin 1994 SGP 155 61224 1t3 5b12
32. DAWSON Luke 1996 GBR 125 10965 0t 4b8
32. SHEN Shi Yan 1995 CHN 171 61268 0t 4b8
34. DERKACHEV Georgy 1991 RUS 148 9289 0t 4b11
35. LEWICKI Michal 1995 POL 147 10393 0t 3b8
36. CHEN Yi Fan 1994 CHN 163 61236 0t 2b14
37. OTGONBAYAR Saikhanjargal 1995 MGL 144 11506 0t 1b8
38. DZIENSKI Marcin 1993 POL 146 8525 0t 0b
38. NYAMDOO Kherlen 1995 MGL 143 61212 0t 0b
38. XIONG Min Feng 1992 CHN 174 61276 0t 0b



World University Championships - Shanghai (CHN) 2016

12  - 16 October 2016

General result M E N lead

Rank Last name First name Birthyear Nation Bib-
number License Final 1/2

Final
1.

Qualification
2.

Qualification Points

result official

15/10/2016 à 10:13:26
Jérôme MEYER, François LEONARDON

1. FAKIRYANOV Dmitrii 1994 RUS 150 10279 45 Top Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
2. CANO 

BLAZQUEZ
Javier 1990 ESP 109 7999 37+ 57+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22

3. TIMMERMANS Loïc 1995 BEL 103 9492 37+ 57+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
4. SUPPER Gautier 1990 FRA 123 6498 37+ 57 Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
5. CHO Seungwoon 1995 KOR 105 8509 36+ 57+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
5. RUDIGIER Max 1993 AUT 102 8315 36+ 57+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
7. JOANNES Thomas 1994 FRA 122 9758 35+ 57+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
8. WATANABE Kaito 1996 JPN 136 14020 22+ 51+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
9. HAKAMADA Naoto 1992 JPN 128 7824 44+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
9. NOMURA Shinichiro 1997 JPN 132 11393 44+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
11. SEO SUNGBO 1994 KOR 107 9265 44 Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
12. KUHNEL Martin 1997 USA 116 11608 43+ 39+  17. Top  1. 13.23
13. BIN MOHD 

ZULKIFLI
Muhammad 

Taqiuddin
1994 MAS 140 11390 42 Top  1. Top  1. 9.22

14. BINTER Tomas 1992 CZE 159 8906 39+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
14. BYRNE Connor 1996 GBR 124 10492 39+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
16. TSUKADA RYOGA 1995 JPN 135 10174 38+ Top  1. Top  1. 9.22
17. RIDAL William 1997 GBR 126 10493 36.5+ 27   30. 35+  20. 24.49
18. PEYSAKHOVICH Oleg 1997 RUS 152 61220 35+ 35   21. 31+  25. 22.91
19. MATSUBARA Hiromi 1995 JPN 130 60594 30+ 34+  22. Top  1. 15.17
20. ARATA Remi 1996 USA 111 61032 30+ 38+  19. 32+  21. 20.45
21. SON Donggyu 1996 KOR 108 12460 30+ 34   25. 32+  21. 23.45
22. DAWSON Luke 1996 GBR 125 10965 28+ 39+  17. Top  1. 13.23
23. LACH Thomas 1993 AUT 101 11104 27+ 34+  22. 32   24. 23.49
24. CHAE Sungjoon 1993 KOR 104 10107 27 37+  20. Top  1. 14.14
25. JECH Martin 1996 CZE 160 11115 24+ Top  1. 30+  26. 15.29
26. DAULTON Samuel 1992 USA 114 61040 23+ 26+  31. 32+  21. 26.12
27. PASTOR 

MARTÍNEZ
Sergio 1992 ESP 110 56763 30   27. 30+  26. 27.25

28. MOHD SHOKOR Mohd Izzat 1992 MAS 139 60442 27+  28. 30+  26. 28.00
29. FAMILROHANI Hossein 1992 IRI 127 56669 33+  26. 29+  30. 28.16
30. OU ZhiYong 1994 CHN 170 13437 34+  22. 27   34. 28.57
31. WANG Li Feng 1995 CHN 173 61272 27+  28. 29+  30. 29.48
32. MOHAMMAD 

SAPRI
Ashraf 1993 SGP 157 11426 24+  33. 28+  32. 32.50

33. DERKACHEV Georgy 1991 RUS 148 9289 22+  34. 27+  33. 33.50
34. LI Beiji 1994 CHN 167 9192 16+  41. 30+  26. 33.58
35. BIANBA ZhaXi 1994 CHN 162 14171 25+  32. 27   34. 33.70
36. SHANNON 

XYRUS
Chua Zong You 1993 SGP 156 11427 21+  35. 27   34. 35.25

37. WILDER John 1996 USA 120 61036 20   39. 27   34. 37.21
38. KU AZIZ Ku Muhammad 

Faridhwan
1994 MAS 138 60438 21   36. 17   39. 37.73

39. LEWICKI Michal 1995 POL 147 10393 21   36. 16+  40. 38.21
40. HAN Jin Zhao 1995 CHN 164 61240 18+  40. 20+  38. 38.99
41. DZIENSKI Marcin 1993 POL 146 8525 20+  38. 16   41. 39.47
42. NYAMDOO Kherlen 1995 MGL 143 61212 11   42. 4+  43. 42.50
42. OTGONBAYAR Saikhanjargal 1995 MGL 144 11506 10   43. 8   42. 42.50



World University Championships - Shanghai (CHN) 2016

12  - 16 October 2016

General result W O M E N bouldering

Rank Last
name First name Birthyear Nation Bib-

number License Final 1/2
Final Qualification

result official

16/10/2016 à 06:47:17

1. GIBERT Fanny 1993 FRA 220 9989 2t2 4b4 3t3 3b3 5t5 5b5
2. CHANOURDIE Julia 1996 FRA 219 9984 1t1 4b6 3t3 3b3 5t5 5b5
3. NIU di 1996 CHN 249 10611 1t2 3b3 2t4 2b2 5t8 5b6
4. CAULIER Chloé 1996 BEL 202 9945 1t5 3b7 2t5 3b6 5t5 5b5
5. WOOD Jennifer 1994 GBR 221 11498 0t 4b12 2t3 2b2 5t8 5b6
6. KIM Minseon 1997 KOR 204 11187 0t 3b12 2t4 3b5 5t10 5b8
7. PUBU Zhuoma 1995 CHN 248 12518 2t5 2b5 4t8 5b5
8. MALYSHEVA Daria 1996 RUS 270 10612 2t7 2b4 5t8 5b5
9. TENG VANESSA SI 

YINN
1996 SGP 244 10668 2t8 3b4 4t6 5b6

10. CHO Haimi 1996 KOR 206 11184 1t1 2b11 4t7 5b7
11. RUZICKOVA Petra 1989 CZE 247 10418 1t2 3b7 4t6 5b7
12. ZIFFER Emily 1991 USA 215 58490 1t2 3b14 4t4 5b5
13. JIMREIVAT Julianna 1995 USA 216 61068 1t2 2b5 4t6 4b5
14. YOSHIMURA MOE 1997 JPN 225 10619 1t2 2b11 5t7 5b5
15. KITAWAKI JUNKO 1997 JPN 227 60622 1t3 2b2 4t8 5b6
16. GAYNOR Molly 1994 USA 209 10301 1t12 3b14 4t5 4b5
17. REMŠKAR AJDA 1995 SLO 245 10936 0t 2b4 4t4 4b4
18. HIROSHIGE Yuki 1995 JPN 230 10067 0t 2b5 5t6 5b6
19. YAMASHITA Mayu 1997 JPN 228 60598 0t 2b5 4t5 4b4
20. WANG Xiran 1998 CHN 252 13577 0t 1b1 4t7 4b5
21. KNALL Jennifer 1991 USA 210 61064 3t4 5b7
22. NAKATA Mana 1996 JPN 229 60602 3t5 4b6
23. KOTRBOVA Daniela 1990 CZE 246 8378 3t6 5b12
24. BUCZEK Klaudia 1991 POL 233 9238 2t2 5b5
25. JEON Jiyeon 1997 KOR 203 13050 1t1 3b3
26. MOTOVILOVA Svetlana 1996 RUS 235 11153 1t1 3b5
26. YANG Jiwon 1996 KOR 205 11185 1t1 3b5
28. LACH Nina 1995 AUT 201 10590 1t2 5b7
29. ZHANG  Lin  Zhi 1993 CHN 251 61280 0t  3b5
30. BROZEK Anna 1995 POL 234 10384 0t 3b13
31. CHOW Shi En 

Gwendolyn
1995 SGP 242 61228 0t 2b2

32. TAN Debbie Zi Jing 1996 SGP 243 14430 0t 2b3
33. REN Gui Shan 1996 CHN 255 61292 0t 1b3



World University Championships - Shanghai (CHN) 2016

12  - 16 October 2016

General result W O M E N lead

Rank Last name First
name Birthyear Nation Bib-

number License Final 1/2Final 1.
Qualification

2.
Qualification Points

result official

15/10/2016 à 05:34:29
Jérôme MEYER, François LEONARDON

1. CHANOURDIE Julia 1996 FRA 219 9984 Top Top Top  1. Top  1. 5.83
2. KIM Minseon 1997 KOR 204 11187 49+ 46+ Top  1. Top  1. 5.83
3. YOSHIMURA MOE 1997 JPN 225 10619 42+ 47+ Top  1. Top  1. 5.83
4. HIROSHIGE Yuki 1995 JPN 230 10067 36+ Top Top  1. Top  1. 5.83
5. CHO Haimi 1996 KOR 206 11184 35+ 41+ Top  1. Top  1. 5.83
6. REMŠKAR AJDA 1995 SLO 245 10936 31+ 41+ Top  1. Top  1. 5.83
7. WOOD Jennifer 1994 GBR 221 11498 26 37+ Top  1. Top  1. 5.83
8. YAMASHITA Mayu 1997 JPN 228 60598 18+ 37+ 37+  10. 28+  17. 13.23
9. NIU di 1996 CHN 249 10611 36 35+  11. Top  1. 9.89
10. TOUGAS Mikayla 1998 USA 213 61072 35+ 38+  9. Top  1. 8.75
11. WANG Xiran 1998 CHN 252 13577 30+ 40   8. Top  1. 8.25
12. PUBU Zhuoma 1995 CHN 248 12518 30+ 35+  11. Top  1. 9.89
13. YANG Jiwon 1996 KOR 205 11185 29+ 27.5+  18. Top  1. 12.71
14. KAVALERCHIK Anne 1994 USA 217 61076 28+ 27.5+  18. Top  1. 12.71
15. LACH Nina 1995 AUT 201 10590 26+ 27.5+  18. Top  1. 12.71
16. NAKATA Mana 1996 JPN 229 60602 26+ 30+  15. 28+  17. 16.20
17. ALICIA Chow Jia Hui 1993 SGP 241 59446 26+ 15+  25. 24+  23. 24.69
18. KITAWAKI JUNKO 1997 JPN 227 60622 26 34+  13. Top  1. 10.51
19. TENG VANESSA 

SI YINN
1996 SGP 244 10668 25+ 32+  14. Top  1. 10.91

20. JEON Jiyeon 1997 KOR 203 13050 25+ 26+  22. 27+  19. 20.45
21. MOTOVILOVA Svetlana 1996 RUS 235 11153 23+ 29+  16. 26   20. 17.89
22. NI Meng Tong 1995 CHN 256 61296 22+ 15+  25. 18+  25. 26.00
23. ZHANG Lin Zhi 1993 CHN 251 61280 20+ 22+  23. 25   21. 22.24
24. KAPLINA Iuliia 1993 RUS 240 10857 19+ 28   17. 9   28. 21.82
25. TOURTELLOTTE Gabrielle 1996 USA 218 61084 19+ 15+  25. 18+  25. 26.00
26. BUCZEK Klaudia 1991 POL 233 9238 0.1 27.5   21. 25   21. 21.25
27. BROZEK Anna 1995 POL 234 10384 0.1 20+  24. 19+  24. 24.00
28. WIEBALK Cara 1996 USA 214 61080 15+  25. 13   27. 26.75



Rank Total points lastname firstname nation SPEED Place speed LEAD Place lead BOULDER Place boulder
1 10 Chanourdie Julia FRA 10 8 1 1 2 1
2 12 Niu di CHN 6 5 9 5 3 2
3 17 Pubu Zhuoma CHN 7 6 12 7 7 4
4 20 Wood Jennifer GBR 16 13 7 4 5 3
5 21 YOSHIMURA  MOE JPN 19 14 3 2 14 5
6 21 REMSKAR AJDA SLO 13 11 6 3 17 7
7 21 Wang Xiran CHN 9 7 11 6 20 8
8 24 Buczek Klaudia POL 2 2 26 13 24 9
9 26 Lach Nina AUT 5 4 15 9 28 13
10 26,5 Motovilova Svetlana RUS 3 3 21 12 26 11,5
11 28 KITAWAKI JUNKO JPN 14 12 18 10 15 6
12 28,5 YANG Jiwon KOR 11 9 13 8 26 11,5
13 29 Brozek Anna POL 1 1 27 14 30 14
14 31 JEON Jiyeon KOR 12 10 20 11 25 10

Rank Total points lastname firstname nation SPEED Place speed LEAD Place lead BOULDER Place boulder
1 11,5 Cho Seungwoon KOR 7 3 5 3,5 9 5
2 12 Fakiryanov Dmitrii RUS 24 10 1 1 4 1
3 15 SEO SUNGBO KOR 17 6 11 6 6 3
4 20 JOANNES Thomas FRA 27 13 7 5 5 2
5 20 Cano BlazquezJavier ESP 25 11 2 2 11 7
6 21 Ridal William GBR 22 9 17 8 7 4
7 21,5 Rudigier Max AUT 19 8 5 3,5 18 10
8 22 Chae Sungjoon KOR 3 2 24 12 15 8
9 25 SON Donggyu KOR 16 5 21 9 21 11
10 30 Byrne Connor GBR 30 14 14 7 16 9
11 31 Lach Thomas AUT 18 7 23 11 27 13
12 34 Lewicki Michal POL 10 4 39 15 35 15
13 34,5 Dzienski Marcin POL 2 1 41 16 38 17,5
14 35 Pastor Martín Sergio ESP 33 16 27 13 10 6
15 38 Familrohani Hossein IRI 26 12 29 14 26 12
16 39 Dawson Luke GBR 32 15 22 10 32 14
17 50,5 Otgonbayar Saikhanjargal MGL 35 17 42 17,5 37 16
18 53 Nyamdoo Kherlen MGL 36 18 42 17,5 38 17,5

WOMEN COMBINED RANKING 

MEN COMBINED RANKING 
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